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Al Doy Cveakfast

Bacon :Iﬁ;:fwg vell = $12.00
Genarous servi of Bacon & Eggs on a Turkish Roll with BBO

Sauce,

Biy breakiast - £17.00

Chipolatas, Bacon, two Eggs, Hashbrown, Tomato, Mushroom
and a thick cut slice of toast,
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Bvuseetfa -

Toasted Sourdough lopped with diced Tomaloes, Onionsg, Fresh
Baszil & Parmazan Cheese.

(Savlie bvead-
Cheese aped bacoem gar]".r'ﬂ byvead -

$13.00

$6.00
$10.00

Safads

Caesay salad -
Bacon, Lelluce, Croutons, Poached Egg, Anchovies, Parmesan
Cheese with Homemade Dressing.

Chicken caesay safad =
Chicken, Bacon, Lelluce, Croutons, Poached Egg, Anchovies,
Parmesan Choese with Homemade Dressing.
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$16.00

$18.00

Buvgers, Buns and Lolls

fussie Classic &Ajer with chi $16.50
100% Aussie Beal Pally, Bacon, Lelluce, Tomalo, Pineapple, Onion & Cheese

with BBO Sauce.

Chicken buvger with cliips - $17.00

Grilled Chickerd Breasi, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomate, Pineapple, Onion & Cheese with
Honey Mustard Dressing,

Chicken schnifzel buvger with chips -

Chicken Schnilzel, Bacon, Lelluce, Tomato, Pineapple, Onion & Cheese with
Naw York Style Relish

$17.00

The elassic cheese buvaer $12.00
Meat pally, sauteed onion, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce on a loasted bullered

furkish roll,
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Daily quiche with side salad - $13.50
Sowthevn sfule chicken solt shell faces - $16.00

Fresh made, tradiional southarn siyle chicken lenders wilth dressed salad, stulfed
inta two soft shelled tacos, dolloped with sour cream.

Crvovnd beel and bean naches - $15.50
Spicy Beef, Red Beans, Cheese, Guacamole & Sour Gream on crunchy Garn

Chips.

Heme madle lasagne with clips (subject fo availabilify) $16.50
Layers of Pasta & Bolognese all topped with White Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese.
Chicken schwvtzel with chips and salad - $17.50
Mates plattev with chips- $18.50

Cim Sims, Spring Rolls, Seafocd Bites, Crumbed Chicken Pieces, Meatballs &
Kabana with spicy Dipping Sauce.

TRADING HOURS: MONDAY 10AM-9FM | TUES, WED. SUNDAY: 10AM-10FM | THURS. FEI AND SAIURDAY: 10AM-11PM

Sandwiches, Wyaps and Melfs

Toasted mels with Chips - $12.00
- Grilled Chicken, Avocado & Cheese

- Bacon, Tomate & Cheese

- Ham, Pineapple & Cheese

- Avocado, Spinach & Mushroom

Clvb samdwich wih chips $17 .50
Grilled spicy Chicken, Banun Lelluce, Tomato, Avocado

& Cheese smothered in Ranch Dressing.

Eib Lillet samdiwch with chips - $17 .50

Rib Fillet Steak, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pingapple,
Cnion, & Cheese smothered in BBO Sauce.

Sandwiches made fo ovider =

Sandwichas
-Toasted
Assorled Wraps
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Seafood
Pamkeo calamari

Fried Calamari in a lig

with chips and salded - $17.00

[ Panko l:l'ul'l'll:i.

Prrawe wﬂcﬁwﬁﬁaﬁfpﬁmﬁﬂm" $17.00

Lightly crumbed bulterfly Prawns

Pefite whiting Fillets with chips and salad - $18.00

Whiling fillets iff a thin crispy Beer Baller with Lemon & Tarlare Sauce.

Chilled Bevevages |

Blewded bavista iced coffee - $5.50 }

Milkshake - $6.00
chshake - $7.00

* Milkshake & Thickshake Flavours include:

Coconut, Banana, Bulterscoich, Speammint, Vanilla,

Chocolale, Caramel, Strawberry, Mango, Lime, |I

Assorted juices - $5.00

Assovted Bundabery Brewed dvinks - $3.60

Assovfed avssie sebldvinks - $4.20

Sweet Tveafs

Assovled cookies = $3.50

Assovled cakes - $6.00

ﬁmﬁfg baked slices and mukfins - $6.00

coffee ¢ cookie - $6.50
fb-y colkee ¢ cake - $8.50
WakFles - $E 00

Hot E‘euam?ei
Cagpuccino -
Ww -
Latfe -
Flat white -
Lon blck -
Espresso -

Afkogato -

Jigsena -

. Chai latte -

Mocha -

| Hot chocolafe with mavshmallows -

Cup of fea -

Black Tea, Chamomile, Green Tea, English Breakfasl, Earl Grey,

Fot of fea -

Lively Lime & Qrange Fusion,

Fepperminl Leaves wilh Ceylen Cinnamaon,
Fragranl Jasmine wilh Green Tea,

Elegant Earl Grey

Take awsay colfee -
Excfvas

Extra Coffes Shot
Soy Milk
Flavoured Syrups {Wn-lla Caramel, Hazelnut)

50¢

54.50
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.70
$4.60
$3.30

$4.00

$5.00

S0
S0¢
S0c

Extva Goodies
Beev batfeved chigs (Small) -
Beev batteved chips (Lavge) =
Loaded beev batfeved chips (one size) -

Topped with spicy lomato and r&d onion salsa with a heavy handed
drizzle of liguid cheddar cheese.

Spring volls -

Sweet gotafo wedges with sovv cveam ¢ sweef chilli savce
Wedges with sovr eveam and sweet chilli savee (Small) =
Wedges with sour eveam and sweet ehilli savce (Lavge) -
Savsage voll -

Assovfed meaf pies -

Sovthem £vied chicken wings -

Hasm amd cheese evoissand -

Aussie hefdiggevt

Armerican hot spy Dacon, sauteed onion, BEQ sauce and lasly
cheese on a brioche hotdog roll.

Tov the Kids

Chicken chigpies with chips

Hm and pinegple pioza with chips
Whiting with chips

—

55.50
56.50
$9.00

$6.50
- $8.50
S7.00 |
$8.50
$5.00
$6.00
$13.00
$8.00
$11.00

[ —

58.00
58.00

TRADING HOURS:

ONDAY 10AM-9PM | TUES, WED, SUNDAY: 1

| AND SATURDAY: 10AM-11PM
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