

STICKY Fingers MENU



Panko calamavi vings with chips and saldad - Fried Calamari in a light Panko crumb.	\$17.00
Prawn cutlets with chips and salad - Lightly crumbed butterfly Prawns.	\$17.00
Petite whiting Fillets with chips and salad - Whiting fillets in a thin crispy Beer Batter with Lemon & Tartare Sauc	\$18.00 e.

\$5.50
\$6.00
\$7.00
\$5.00
\$3.60
\$4.20

Assorted aussie softdrinks -	\$4.20
Sweet Treats	
Assorted cookies -	\$3.50
Assorted cakes -	\$6.00
Freshly baked slices and muffins -	\$6.00
Any coffee & cookie -	\$6.50
Any coffee & cake -	\$8.50
Waffles -	\$6.00

Hot Beverages	MUG	CUP
	\$4.50	\$4.10
Babyccino -		.50c
•	\$4.50	\$4.50
Flat white -		\$4.10
Long black -		\$4.10
Espresso -		\$4.10
Affogato -		\$4.50
Vienna -		\$4.50
Chai latte -		\$4.50
Mocha -		\$4.70
Hot chocolate with marshmallows -		\$4.60
Cup of tea - Black Tea, Chamomile, Green Tea, English Breakfast, Ear	rl Grey.	\$3.30
Pot of tea - Lively Lime & Orange Fusion, Peppermint Leaves with Ceylon Cinnamon, Fragrant Jasmine with Green Tea, Elegant Earl Grey		\$4.00
Take away coffee -		\$5.00
Extvas Extra Coffee Shot		.50c

Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut)



- 1		
	Extra Goodies	
	Beev batteved chips (Small) -	\$5.50
	Beer battered chips (Large) -	\$6.50
	Loaded beer battered chips (one size) - Topped with spicy tomato and red onion salsa with a heavy handed drizzle of liquid cheddar cheese.	\$9.00
	Spring volls -	\$6.50
1000	Sweet potato wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce -	\$8.50
	Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce (Small) -	\$7.00
	Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce (Large) -	\$8.50
	Sausage voll -	\$5.00
	Assorted meat pies -	\$6.00
	Southern Fried chicken wings -	\$13.00
	Ham and cheese cvoissant -	\$8.00
Standard Company	Avssie holdiggerfy dog - American holdig, chispy bacon, sauteed onion, BBQ sauce and tasty cheese on a brioche holding roll.	\$11.00
	For the Kids	

Chicken chippies with chips

Whiting with chips

.50c

Ham and pinapple pizza with chips



\$8.00

\$8.00